DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zohing Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724
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August 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of July 2019,

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 1,808.36

Respecifully,

Jean Andrews
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Tyler Seaman

City of North Bend
Getzschman Heating LLC
A & M Const. LLC
Jeromy Timme
Fremont Roofing
Hooper Corp

1-800 Hansons LLC
Alicia Hilker

Rustic Craftsman
Cerise Construction

Total

July Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 3957 Pool, fence, deck
Inspection Fees

Permit 3958 Kreikemeir furnace
Permit 3959 Robinson deck
Permit 3960 Reside cabin
Permit 3961 Reshingle Sazama
Inspection Fees

Permit 3962 Reshingle Alley
Permit 3963 Flood damage Timm
Permit 3964 Thompson deck
Permit 3965 Nicola Garage

VALUE

$9,500.00

$9,400.00

$50,488.00
$1,000-$3000

$8,800.00

$16,806,00
$21,000.00
$25,000.00
$28,000.00

AMOUNT

$140.00
$48.56
$140.00
$295.00
$50.00
$140.00
$94.80
$190.00
$225.00
$225.00
$260.00

$1,808.36



