## DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724



August 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of July 2019.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 1,808.36

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc: County Assessor

File

## July Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Tyler Seaman	Permit 3957 Pool, fence, deck Inspection Fees	\$9,500.00	\$140.00 \$48.56
City of North Bend Getzschman Heating LLC A & M Const. LLC	Permit 3958 Kreikemeir furnace Permit 3959 Robinson deck	\$9,400.00 \$50,488.00	\$140.00 \$295.00
Jeromy Timme Fremont Roofing	Permit 3960 Reside cabin	\$1,000-\$3000	\$50.00
	Permit 3961 Reshingle Sazama	\$8,800.00	\$140.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees	\$16,806.00	\$94.80
1-800 Hansons LLC	Permit 3962 Reshingle Alley		\$190.00
Alicia Hilker	Permit 3963 Flood damage Timm	\$21,000.00	\$225.00
Rustic Craftsman	Permit 3964 Thompson deck	\$25,000.00	\$225.00
Cerise Construction	Permit 3965 Nicola Garage	\$28,000.00	\$260.00